v2011

WALKERJET spare parts

Code |ltem Picture Weight kg |
WO001 JAku-Pack NiCd -2 0,7
WO002 |Electronic box cover . 0,06
WO003 |Comfort bars ‘% 0,82
WO004 |Comfort bars inox :"_{L__: 1,1
WO0O05 [Trottle cable 1550mm ; 0,1
WO006 |Plastic connector % 0,004
WO008 |Plastic pad for tank 0,004
WO009 |Wooden propeller \ ; ‘\ 1,28
WO011 |Electronic box Q 1,4
WO012 |Cable grommet e 0,002
WO013 |Fuel tube 4 -1m Q 0,02
WO014 |Fuel tube 5 -1m Q 0,02
WO015 |Fuel tube 6 -1m Q 0,03
WO016 |Tube PVC 4 x 220mm (fuel tank) 0,01
WO017 |Switch electronic box !._- 0,005
WO018 | Security webbing 40x120 of silentblocks ' 0,003
WO019 |Carabiner Stubai inox % 0,14
W020 JComplete frame with comfort bars r ” \. |




WO021 |Connector NL4FX " 0,046
WO065 JCharge connector NL2 " 0,046
W022 |Connector NLAMP g 0,05
W023 |Cable 2000mm 0,01

WO024 [Maillon carabiner 30x40 m 0,04
W026 |Nut M 8 (engine to frame) ?’;‘ 0,006
WO027 |External recharge § 0,15
W028 JRivet 3 x 10 Al (electronic box) _,r-""f 0,003
W029 |Rivet 4 x 10 Al (frame) _‘,-—"“" 0,003
WO030 |Rivet 4 x 8 Al large head (velcro) / 0,003
WO031 |Rivet 5 x 16 Al (regulator,ignition coil) /"‘f 0,003
WO032 |Gas tank 12.51 1,55

W033 |Fuel pump Y- 4 0,04

WO034 |Throttle tube -1350mm

WO035

Plugs for tubes

WO064

Plugs for comfort bars

WO065

Saddle foots

F480

Spring washer 6

F481

Spring washer 8

0,002

0,002




WO036

Washer 5

F486

Washer 8

WO037

Connecting for tank

WO038

Girder manual starter

WO039

Fuel tube reduction 6/4

F163

Regulator NiCd

w041

Relay

Wo042

Complete throttle handle assembly el.

0,003

0,002

0,01

0,01

0,002

0,05

0,03

W043

Complete throttle handle assembly manual

0,5

W044

Cage 3 parts

WO045

Harness

Wo47

Strings

F460

Screw M6x35 — Zn (tank)

w048

Screw M6x60 — Zn (wood propeller)

F464

Screw M8x16 - Zn (head silentblock)

F468

Screw M8x40 — Zn (Helix propeller)

W049

Screw M10x50 — Zn (comfort bars inox)

WO050

Plastic clips 2/75

WO051

Plastic clips 5/200

0,5

21

0,02

0,01

0,016

0,01

0,2

0,025

0,002

0,002




w052

Plastic clips 5/280

WO053

Plastic clips 5/430

w054

EL. STARTER switch

WO055

STOP switch

WO056

Velcro 65cm

WO057

Velcro 53cm

WO058

Screw cable

WO059

Travel bag cage

WO060

Travel bag engine

WO061

Ballast for tank

Wo062

3 blade propeller

W063

Gas tank cap

0,002

0,002

0,01

0,01

0,003

0,003

0,002

1,2

1,2

0,05

1,5

]
B
e
e
R
£5
=
P>
-
w

0,02




